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Horse of the Year Show 2015
Saturday, October 10th 2015

44a

BRITAINS FARM TOYS LEAD REIN PONY OF THE YEAR

HorseName

1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414

Class Number

Class Name

CatalogueNumber

AMESBURY MANDALAY
AMESBURY VALENTINE
BARKWAY MINSTRAL
BARKWAY MOONFAIRY
BARKWAY PRICELESS
BARKWAY SWEET WILLIAM
BARKWAY TELL TALE
BARKWAY TIA DALMA
CENTURION LIL STAR
COSFORD CHARM BRACELET
COSFORD CHARMED
HAMPTONNE HARRY
HOLLYBUSH ENCHANTMENT
LITTON DANCING DIVA
LOWLAND PAPILLON
NANTCOL LADY ALICE
ROMANNO ROYAL ELEGANCE
SEAVES BUZZY BEE
SYCAMORE TROUBADOUR
WEST LEAKE SOPHISTICATION
WHITELEAZE SECRET TEMPTATION
WOODROYD CELEBRATION

44D

OwnerName
Ashlea Brown
Gemma Nash

Jill Dolan

Tamara Heathcote
Nicola Bentley
Patrick Ahern
Henrietta Till

Ruth McGregor
kate wharton
Tamara Heathcote
Julie Buckley
Emma Edwards-Brady
Kelly Marshall
Christina Gillett
Dennis Morgan
Michelle Baxter-Davies
Michelle Badman
Lynne Goodyear
John Harvey
Henrietta Barton
Julia Davies
Jenna Doherty

BRITAINS FARM TOYS FIRST RIDDEN PONY OF THE YEAR

HorseName

1397
1404
1405
1415
1416
1417
1418

1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427

BARKWAY PRICELESS
HAMPTONNE HARRY
HOLLYBUSH ENCHANTMENT
ANNDALYSE SUGAR PLUM
BARKWAY LITTLE STAR
BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS
BARKWAY STATE AFFAIR

BARKWAY TIA MARIA
CARIDINES CUT-A-DASH
FOFSWAY DOMINIC
GULLFIELDS WOOD NYMPH
HIGHTOPPS DANCING BEE
HILIN HYNOD

HOLLYBUSH JULIETTE
HORNBEAMS FANTASIA
LEVANT VERITY

OwnerName

Nicola Bentley

Emma Edwards-Brady
Kelly Marshall

Sarah Bennett

Kirby Fentiman

Tony & Alison Georgakis

Rosie & Caroline Mackenzie &

Brennand

Claire Smalley

Ella Morris

Kerri Ellingworth
Amanda Wharton
Arena UK

Liane Douglas
Linda Heppelthwaite
Lindsey Hillyard
Jamie Thompson & Mandy
Burchell-Small

RiderName

Summer Ward-brown
Erin Nash

Alfie Dolan-mclachlan
Ms Chloe Heathcote
Ms Samuel Bentley
Lilly Ahern-lee

India Till

Emily Mcgregor

Anna Wharton

Mr Harry Heathcote
Gracie Bewes

Mr Harry Edwards-brady
Hannah Wilson

Ms Flora Hayes

Mr Thomas Quiney
Poppy Baxter-davies
Leo Cowley

Jake Berrett

Mr John Harvey
Scarlett Ludlow
Millie Davies

Mr Kian Doherty

RiderName

Ms Samuel Bentley
Liberty Rebecca Grota
Ms Lauren Helliwell
Olivia Bennett

Warren Fentiman

Ms Ella Georgakis
Poppy Brennand

Eloise Pinnock

Ms Emily Morris

Ellie Ellingworth
Florence Wharton
Ms Chloe Humphries
Mia Donaldson

Faye Heppelthwaite
Charlotte Tuck
Harriet Thompson



1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433

LOWLAND TOY SOLIDER
MEGLAND JAUNTY
TINDIP MIDAS GOLD
WOODVIEW IANTHE
WOODVIEW ISOLDE
WOODVIEW SHANGRI-LA

Henrietta Till
Justine MacGregor
Penny Forrest
Lena Sharpe
Katrina Kozersky
Jane Bennison

India Till

Erin Macgregor

Marnie Dunne

Ms Zara Sharpe

Ms Gabriella Kozersky
Ms Alice Binks



